
3. Applicant's Correspondence Residential Address (Do not write your/your Father's Name) :

Pin Code :State :

Mobile No. : 0Tel. No. :

(STD Code)

0

(Telephone No.)

E-mail :

Reso Roll. No. :

(For Classroom Coaching Students of JEE (Main) & JEE (Main+Advanced) XII/XIII Opting Test Centre Out Side Kota)

City/Town/P.O. : District :

1.  Name of the Applicant (Exactly as in Class-X Certificate) :

2.  Name of one Parent/Guardian (As per Class-X Certificate) :

4. Migration Tests Available in Session 2017-18 ? (Tick    relevant)

Academic Session : 2017-18

MIGRATION FORM

Course : 

Batch :

Class :

Medium : Hindi English

VIJAY (JR) & VISHWAAS (JF)

Test NameCode (` 100/- each)
LIVEBatchTest Date

1722

1723

1724

1725

1726

1727

1728

1729

1730

1711

1731

1713

1714

1716

1717

1718

1719

1703

1704

1705

1706

1707

1708

1709

1710

1711

1712

1713

1714

1715

1716

1717

1718

1719

MCT-4 Main

PT-4 (Main)

CT-4 (Main)

MPT-5 (Main)

 MT-1 (Main)

MT-2 (Main)

PT-5 (Main)

MT Main 

CT-5 (Main)

AIOT(Main)

PT-6 (Main)

AIOT (Advanced)

MT (Main)

JPT-1 (Main)

JPT-2 (Main)

JPT-1(Advanced)

JPT-2 (Advanced)

MCT-3 (Main)

PT-3 (Advanced)

CT-3 (Main) 

ACT-4 (Advanced)

CT-3 (Advanced)

 MT (Advanced)

 MT (Main)

PT-4 (Advanced)

AIOT(Main)

PT-5 (Advanced)

AIOT (Advanced)

MT (Main) 

 MT(Advanced)

JPT-1 (Main)

JPT-2 (Main)

JPT-1(Advanced)

JPT-2 (Advanced)

19-Nov-17

26-Nov-17

10-Dec-17

17-Dec-17

17-Dec-17

26-Dec-17

31-Dec-17

11-Jan-18

14-Jan-18

28-Jan-18

11-Feb-18

25-Feb-18

04-Mar-18

11-Mar-18

18-Mar-18

29-Apr-18

13-May-18

19-Nov-17

26-Nov-17

10-Dec-17

17-Dec-17

31-Dec-17

07-Jan-18

11-Jan-18

14-Jan-18

28-Jan-18

11-Feb-18

25-Feb-18

04-Mar-18

06-Mar-18

11-Mar-18

18-Mar-18

29-Apr-18

13-May-18

AKHIL(EF)

ANOOP (EP)

AJAY (ER)

AJAY (ER)

AKHIL(EF)

ANOOP (EP)

ANOOP (EP)

AJAY (ER)

AKHIL(EF)

AJAY (ER)

AJAY (ER)

AKHIL(EF)

ANOOP (EP)

AJAY (ER)

ANOOP (EP)

AJAY (ER)

AKHIL(EF)

ANOOP (EP)

AJAY (ER)

AKHIL(EF)

ANOOP (EP)

AJAY (ER)

ANOOP (EP)

AKHIL(EF)

ANOOP (EP)

AKHIL(EF)

ANOOP (EP)

VISHWAAS(JF)

VIJAY(JR)

VIJAY(JR)

VISHWAAS(JF)

VIJAY(JR)

VISHWAAS(JF)

VISHWAAS(JF)

VIJAY(JR)

VIJAY(JR)

VISHWAAS(JF)

VIJAY(JR)

VIJAY(JR)

VISHWAAS(JF)

VIJAY(JR)

VISHWAAS(JF)

VIJAY(JR)

VIJAY(JR)

VISHWAAS(JF)

VIJAY(JR)

VISHWAAS(JF)

VIJAY(JR)

VISHWAAS(JF)

VIJAY(JR)

VISHWAAS(JF)

At SCs Only

At SCs Only

At SCs Only

At SCs Only

NA

At SCs Only

NA

NA

At SCs Only

At SCs Only

At SCs Only

At SCs Only

At SCs Only

At SCs Only

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

AKHIL(EF),ANOOP(EP) & AJAY(ER)

Test NameCode
(` 100/- each)
ONLINE

(` 100/- each)
LIVEBatchTest Date

JEE-Main App. Form / Roll. No. :

JEE-Advanced App. Form / Roll. No. :

Note: All tests for Vijay, Vijeta & Vishwaas Batch in online Mode are free of Cost.



6. Revision Packages (Tick  Relevant)

Course Name

Complete RP JEE (M+A)

S.No.

3.

4.

1.

2.

8.

6.

7.

5. Rank Booster (Maths)

Ready Reckoner 

Ready Reckoner JEE (M+A)

Rank Booster (P+C+M)

Rank Booster (Physics)

Rank Booster (Chemistry)

Complete RP (RB + RR)

JEE (Main)

380/-

1050/-

400/-

210/-

350/-

JEE (Advanced)
Material given 
(For Office Use)

Material given 
(For Office Use)

Test Centres ()

5. Choice of Test Centre 

2100/-

840/-

1260/-

210/-

520/-

480/-

480/-

1050/-

278/-

RR:Ready Reckoner, RB:Rank Booster, RP: Revision Package

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Student Sign : ______________________Place : ________________

Deposited Rs.  : __________________________________________________ Fee Receipt No. :________________________________________________

Date: ________________ Rest material (If any) :            By hand            Dispatch Auth. Sign : ___________________

Note: Please attach Photocopy of your Classroom I-Card with Filled Application Form.

RESONANCE EDUVENTURES LIMITED
CORPORATE & DLPD OFFICE: CG Tower, A-46 & 52, IPIA, Near City Mall, Jhalawar Road, Kota (Rajasthan) - 324005 | : 0744-3012222

Registered Office: J-2, Jawahar Nagar Main Road, Kota (Raj.) - 324005 | Fax : 022-39167222, 0744-2427144
Toll Free : 1800 258 5555 | SMS RESO DLP @ 56677 | www.dlpd.resonance.ac.in | dlpd@resonance.ac.in

7. If you want to join any other course then please mention here:

 CIN: U80302RJ2007PLC024029

1732

1733

1734

1735

1736

1711

1713

1714

1716

1717

1718

1719

APT-4 (Advanced)

MCT-3 (Main) 

 MT-1 (Advanced)

MT-2  (Advanced)

 MT (Main)

AIOT(Main)

AIOT (Advanced)

MT (Main)

JPT-1 (Main)

JPT-2 (Main)

JPT-1(Advanced)

JPT-2 (Advanced)

VIJETA (JP)

VIJETA (JP)

VIJETA (JP)

VIJETA (JP)

VIJETA (JP)

VIJETA (JP)

VIJETA (JP)

VIJETA (JP)

VIJETA (JP)

VIJETA (JP)

VIJETA (JP)

VIJETA (JP)

29-Oct-17

19-Nov-17

17-Dec-17

24-Dec-17

26-Dec-17

28-Jan-18

25-Feb-18

04-Mar-18

11-Mar-18

18-Mar-18

29-Apr-18

13-May-18

VIJETA (JP)

Test DateTest NameCode (` 100/- each)
LIVEBatch

 Agra (SC) Ahmedabad Vastrapur(SC) Ahmedabad Shahibaug (SC) Ahmedabad Gandhinagar (SC) Ahmedabad Maninagar (SC) Allahabad (SC) 

 Aurangabad (SC)  Bareilly  Bhilai Bhopal (SC) Bhubaneswar (SC)  Chandrapur (SC)

   Durgapur Gorakhpur (KCI) Gwalior (SC) Indore (SC) Jabalpur (SC) Jaipur Central (SC)

 Jaipur West (SC) Jodhpur (SC) Kanpur  Kolkata (SC) Kota Lucknow(Alambagh)(SC) 

 Lucknow (Hazg.) (SC) Mumbai-Andheri (SC) Mumbai-Kalyan (SC) Mumbai-Nerul (SC) Mumbai-Thane (SC) Mumbai-Virar (SC)

 Nagpur (SC)  Nagpur Butibori (SC) Nagpur Vinamra (SC) Nanded (SC) Nashik (SC) New Delhi -East (SC) 

 New Delhi-N-W (SC) New Delhi-South(SC) Patna-Kankarbagh (SC) Raipur (SC) Rajkot (SC) Ranchi (SC) 

 Shri Ganganagar Surat (SC) Udaipur (SC)   Vadodara (SC) Varanasi 

At SCs Only

At SCs Only

At SCs Only

At SCs Only

At SCs Only

NA

NA

NA


